urrent DRC				FIGURE 12			Date Submitted: _		
roject Number	<u>:</u>	_					Plan Approved: _		
			<u>INFRA</u>	STRUCTURE LIST			Plat Approved:		
		Date Preliminary Plat Expires:							
		DRB Project No.:							
	TO SUBDIVISION IMPROVEMENTS AGREEMENT DRB AP								
				S. TRACT A, CANTATA AT T					
				AT AND/OR SITE DEVELOPM					
	TRACT A, CANTATA AT THE TRAILS UNIT 2 EXISTING LEGAL DESCRIPTION PRIOR TO PLATTING ACTION								
ems in the listi ortions of the f dministratively	ng and related finar ïnancial guarantees	ncial guarantee s. All such revis nforeseen item	if the DRC Chair determines that appurtenant. Likewise, if the DRC Chair determines that a sions require approval by the DRC Chair, the Us which arise during construction which are ne	ppurtenant or non-essential ite Jser Department and agent/ow	ms can be deleted from t ner. If such approvals ar	the listing, those items made obtained, these revision	ay be deleted as way to the listing way is in the listing way is requi	vell as the ill be incorp	related oorated ondition of
inancially	Constructed	Size	Type of Improvement	Location	From	То	Private		City Cnst
uaranteed	Under		Type of improvement				Inspector	P.E.	Engineer
DRC#	DRC#	8" DIA	NEW PUBLIC WATER MAIN ~400'	OAKRIDGE STREET	EXISTING WATER LINE AT RED	EAST PROPERTY BOUNDARY	1	1	
		ROADWAY			STONE ROAD				
			NEW DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE, ADA RAMPS, AND RELATED SIDEWALK REMOVAL	OAKRIDGE STREET AT NORTHEAST CORNER OF THE PROPERTY				1	
		SEWER				OFNITEDI INE OF			
		8" DIA	NEW PUBLIC SANITARY SEWER MAIN ~80'	TIJERAS CREEK ROAD	EXISTING MANHOLE	CENTERLINE OF OAKRIDGE STREET			/
							/	/	1
							/	1	
							1	1	
							/	1	
							/	1	/
								/	1

The items liste	ed below are on t ems listed below	the CCIP and ap	proved for Impact Fee credits. Signatures the standard SIA requirements.	from the Impact Fee Adm	inistrator and the City	User Department	is require	d prior to DRB	approval o	f this		
Financially	Constructed			•						Construction Certification		
Guaranteed	Under	Size	Type of Improvement	Location	From	То		Priva		City Cnst		
DRC#	DRC#	0.20	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	2004				Inspector	P.E.	Engineer		
DRC#	DRC#							inspector	Г.Ь.	Liigiileei		
									1			
								,	,	,		
								/	/	/		
					Approval of Cred	litable Items:		Approval of C	reditable l	tems:		
					Impact Fee Admi	strator Signature	Date	City User De	ept. Signat	ure Date		
				NOTES								
		If the site	e is located in a floodplain, then the financi	al guarantee will not be r	eleased until the LOM	R is approved by	FEMA.					
			Street lig	hts per City rquirements	•							
1												
_												
_												
0												
2												
3												
										_		
												
	AGENT / OWNER DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD MEMBER APPROVALS											
	EDEMY CHE											
JEREMY SHELL							PARKS A PERPEATION A A					
	NAME (print)		DRB CHA	DRB CHAIR - date		PARKS & RECREATION - da						
	DEODEO											
RESPEC												
FIRM			TRANSPORTATION D	DEVELOPMENT - date		AMAFCA	- date					
						2005 5115000						
SIGNATURE - date			UTILITY DEVEL	UTILITY DEVELOPMENT - date		CODE ENFORCEMENT - da						
			OLTY ENOU	CITY ENGINEED data								
			CITY ENGI	CITY ENGINEER - date		date						
			DESIGN R	REVIEW COMMITTEE REV	/ISIONS							
	REVISION DATE		DRC CHAIR	USER DEPART		TMENT AGEN		/OWNER				
										\dashv		